SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Samobile tray delivery & storage cabinet,
heavy duty, insulated & non-insulated, aluminum
Non-Insulated Models: CATALOG PAGE B-3
* For 12” x 20” x 2½” steam pans (two pans/pair of slides)

Model
Number
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW x D x H
S-4285-39 39 18 x 26 1½ 22 x 30⅛ x 69⅜ 135 $1,828
S-4285-35 35 18 x 26 1½ 22 x 30⅛ x 63⅜ 129 1,994
S-4285-31 31 18 x 26 1½ 22 x 30⅛ x 57⅜ 120 1,815
S-4285-23 23 18 x 26 1½ 22 x 30⅛ x 45⅜ 104 1,747
*S-4285-36-12 *36 12 x 20 3 25 x 30⅛ x 69⅜ 145 P.O.R.
*S-4285-24-12 *24 12 x 20 3 25 x 30⅛ x 57⅜ 139 P.O.R.
    Model
Number
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW x D x H
S-4285-39-IN 39 18 x 26 1½ 25 x 33 x 70⅜ 255 $ 3,951
S-4285-31-IN 31 18 x 26 1½ 25 x 33 x 58⅜ 240 $ 3,698
S-4285-23-IN 23 18 X 24 1½ 25 X 33 X 46⅜ 236 $ 3,690
Type
Model
Number
*Pan